JOEN R

«
%

bl Ui C-11078.2
CRIGINAL 090712016
r‘!. CITY OF GLENDALE, ARIZONA

GLENDQE CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Project Number: 141515 Change Order No: 2

Project: Mill and Overlay, 2014/2015 Pavement Management Program

Description of Change:

This change order is for additional striping related to final construction of this project. The quantites and related costs were reviewed and

approved by City staff. Change order includes labor, equipment, materials, and all services required to make additions, deletions, and changes,
including changes to quantities and/or prices.

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHANGE ORDER #2: $14,976.39
COM :
Contract completion date prior to change order: 02/05/16
Change in contract time due to this change order: 60
New contract completion date: 04/05/16
COST:

Qriginal contract amount: $6,408,798.31

Change order No. 1. $1,233,801.29
Contract amount prior to this change order: $7,642,599.60
New increase (decrease), due to this change order: $14,976.39
New contract amount including this change order: $7,657,575.99

For Valuable Consideration, it is mutually agreed that the matter detailed above shall be done and payment made as shown herein on a
Supplemental Agreement Change Order in accordance with the terms of the contract. For work being performed as a Supplemental Agreement
Force Account Request, final payment shall be made as stipulated in the Standard Specifications and its supplements upon completion of said

work.

APPROVALS:

Project Eng/Manager Contractor:

City of Glendale Combs Construction Company, Inc.
5850 W. Glendale Ave P.0. Box 10789

Glendale, AZ Phoenix AZ 85318

o UGz & K
Date: 08 &S - 20/b Date: 1 Z3% [/

City of Glendalg: City of Glendale:
By: !2. . \f !2' 3 . g By: 3//{.,
Kevin R. Phelps, City Manager

Date: 3/35’/@14 e 4 -y

City Clerk

ey —
Va




r‘,, CITY OF GLENDALE, ARIZONA
h

GLBNDgE CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Project Number: 141515 Change Order No: 02

Project: 2014/2015 PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT PROGRAM - MILL AND OVERLAY PHASE 1

1 White Stripe (60 MiL Thermoplastic) 4” Equivalent H 5,376.89
2 White Stripe (90 MIL Thermoplastic) 4* Equivalent $ 5,148.00
3 Yellow Stripe (60 MIL Thermoplastic) 4" Equivalent $ 4,451.50

TOTAL CHANGE ORDER #2 $14,976.39




